
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 3 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931023185 5PSSDB 18.42 4.55 83.81

1931023222P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 18.46 4.55 83.99

1931023254 BS 18.35 4.55 83.49

251.29

5% -12.56

TOTAL 238.73

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 10/17/2025

R006179

4017

D85

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails

P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B


	10-09-2025 to 10-15-2025



